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4天3晚 柏斯 自由行
4D3N Perth Free & Easy
GROUND ARRANGEMENT | (T/C: GA-APA) SEAT IN COACH | UPDATED: 19FEB2019
Day 01: Arrive Perth (-) | 抵达柏斯 （-）
Upon arrive at Perth Airport (PER), SIC transfer to hotel. (No meet and greet)
Day 02: Perth (B) | 柏斯 （早餐）
Free & leisure (自由活动)

（You may refer attached optional tour list | 您可参考自费项目表）
Day 03: Perth (B) | 柏斯 （早餐）
Free & leisure (自由活动)
（You may refer attached optional tour list | 您可参考自费项目表）
Day 04: Departure from Perth (B) | 启程回国 （早餐）       
 (*Check Out time: 10AM)
After breakfast, SIC transfer to airport. 
*Sequence of itinerary subject to local arrangement*
	HOTEL 
	Traveling Period : 01 APR 2019 – 30 SEP 2019

	
	Ground Arrangement – MYR (Per Person)
	Ext. Night With ABF 
(Per Room 
Per Night)

	
	Adult 
	Child 
	

	
	Single

Room
	Twin Room

Share
	Triple Room Share
	Twin Room Share
	With Extra Bed
	Without 
Bed
	Single / Twin Room
	Triple Room
	CNB with ABF

	3*
	Great Southern Hotel 
	1125
	725
	705
	685
	600
	350
	395
	545
	35

	
	Special Events surcharge: 23 Jun’19, 10 Aug’19

	
	Seasons of Perth

01 Apr’19 – 31 Aug’19
	1250
	735
	735
	695
	700
	350
	405
	590
	50

	
	Seasons of Perth

01 Sep’19 – 30 Sep’19
	1325
	770
	760
	730
	700
	350
	430
	615
	50

	
	Comfort Inn & Suites Goodearth / 

Quality Inn Ambassador 
	1355
	840
	820
	795
	510
	300
	480
	595
	35

	4*
	Travelodge
	1525
	870
	855
	825
	700
	350
	500
	685
	55

	
	Special Event surcharge: 23 Jun’19, 10 Aug’19 (Min 2N)

	
	Four Points by Sheraton
	1840
	1030
	1010
	975
	900
	300
	610
	870
	35

	
	Special Event surcharge: TBA

	5*
	Pan Pacific

01 – 07 Apr’19

13 Apr’19 – 30 Sep’19
	1880
	1050
	1030
	995
	900
	580
	625
	885
	140

	
	Special Event surcharge: 08 – 12 Apr’19


*Surcharge TBA upon booking*
Remarks:
1) Min. 2 adults per booking (GV2).  

2) Tour packages are only applied for Malaysian passport holder.

3) Prices are quoted per person in Ringgit Malaysia (MYR) & subject to change without prior notice. 

4) Excluded Australia visa (own apply). 
5) Agent collection fees: (ACF) RM 30/pax.
6) Please contact us about the maximum occupancy per room / bedding configurations.

7) Ground arrangement only valid for Perth Airport (PER) arrive / departure. 
8) SIC Transfer NOT AVAILABLE between 8.00 PM to 7.00AM, Procedures to be advised on confirmation of booking.
9) Airport transfer (8.00 PM to 7.00AM), add RM 40/pax/way.
10) English Speaking coach captain provided only. (Recommend tipping AUD 5/pax/day).

11) Non-refundable deposit of RM 300/pax upon booking confirmation. 

12) Hotel rooms are subject to availability. If selected hotel unavailable, others similar accommodation will be provided with different price apply (if any). 

13) Peak Season Date & Surcharge Subject to change without prior notice

Any special event’s surcharge / block out date TBA upon booking confirmation.

Reissue fee / amendment fee (AUD 30/booking) applies to any amendment made once tour voucher issued.
